Competition 1 - 50 Yards

Class A
Mrs L. Jones
Mr K.G. Parr
Mr A. Fowler
Mr R. Taylor
Mr T. Dodds
Miss J.E. Newing
Mr D. Crispin
Mr W.F. Brown
Mr M. Bargeron
Mrs A. Leech
Mr S. Pearson
Mr P Jones
Mr T Hammond
Mr P. Duxbury
Mr N. Pinks
Mr S. Bold
Mr K.A. Parr
Class B
Mr A.F. Downer
Ms C Chan
Mr D. Panchaud
Mr N. Parry
Mr M. Honey
Miss G. Piggott
Class C
Mr R. Pfeill
Ms V. Potiakova
Ms T. Pettersson
Mr K. Ballard
Mr S. Caulfield
Mr D. Brigden
Mr S.  Bradbury
Mr Keith Goddard
Mr Kane Goddard
Class D
Ms S Makhmudova
Mr H. Goddard
Ms T Dambacher
Mr M. Bell

Competition 2 - 100 yards

Class A
Mr M. Bargeron
Mr D. Crispin
Mr K.G. Parr
Mrs L. Jones
Mr A. Fowler
Mr S. Bold
Mr T. Hammond
Mr P. Jones
Mr K.A. Parr
MissJ.LE. Newing
Mr W.F. Brown
Mr N. Pinks

RESULTS

Bookham
Croydon

Old Johnians
Borough of Wandsworth
Sevenoaks School
Bookham
Bookham
Chobham
Croydon
Wimbledon Park
Old Johnians
Bookham
Bookham
Wimbledon Park
Wimbledon Park
Worplesdon
Croydon

Bookham
Sevenoaks School
Croydon
Bookham
Wimbledon Park
Wimbledon Park

Bookham

Wimbledon Park
Sevenoaks School
Burgess Hill

Borough of Wandsworth
32nd/61st SHG
Worplesdon

Farncombe & Godalming
Farncombe & Godalming

Sevenoaks School
Farncombe & Godalming
Sevenoaks School
Leatherhead

Croydon
Bookham
Croydon
Bookham
Old Johnians
Worplesdon
Bookham
Bookham
Croydon
Bookham
Chobham
Wimbledon Park
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SURREY COUNTY SMALL-BORE RIFLE ASSOCIATION
RIFLE OPEN MEETING
WORPLESDON - 7/8 SEPTEMBER 2019

Gold Medal
Silver Medal
Bronze Medal

Gold Medal
Silver Medal

Gold Medal
Silver Medal

Gold Medal

Gold Medal
Silver Medal
Bronze Medal



Mr T. Dodds
Mr R. Taylor
Mr S. Pearson
Mrs A. Leech
Mr P. Duxbury
Class B
Ms C. Chan
Mr D. Panchaud
Mr M. Honey
Miss G. Piggott
Mr A.F. Downer
Mr N. Parry
Class C
Mr R. Pfeill
Ms V. Potiakova
Ms T. Pettersson
Mr Keith  Goddard
Mr K. Ballard
Mr S. Caulfield
Mr D. Brigden
Mr Kane Goddard
Class D
Ms S. Makhmudova
Ms T. Dambacher
Mr H. Goddard

Competition 3 - Aggregate

Class A
Mr K.G. Parr
Mrs L. Jones
Mr M. Bargeron
Mr D. Crispin
Mr A. Fowler
MissJ.LE. Newing
Mr W.F. Brown
Mr T. Dodds
Mr R. Taylor
Mr P. Jones
Mr T. Hammond
Mr S. Bold
Mr S. Pearson
Mrs A. Leech
Mr N. Pinks
Mr P. Duxbury
Mr K.A. Parr
Class B
Ms C. Chan
Mr D. Panchaud
Mr A.F. Downer
Mr M. Honey
Mr N. Parry
Miss G. Piggott
Class C
Mr R. Pfeill
Ms V. Potiakova
Ms T. Pettersson
Mr K. Ballard
Mr S. Caulfield
Mr D. Brigden
Mr Keith Goddard
Mr Kane Goddard

Sevenoaks School 10
Borough of Wandsworth 14

Old Johnians 7
Wimbledon Park 12
Wimbledon Park 16
Sevenoaks School 10
Croydon 12
Wimbledon Park 15
Wimbledon Park 14
Bookham 10
Bookham 16
Bookham 8
Wimbledon Park 9
Sevenoaks School 12
Farncombe & Godalming 15
Burgess Hill 12
Borough of Wandsworth 17
32nd/61st SHG 21

Farncombe & Godalming 27

Sevenoaks School 21
Sevenoaks School 22
Farncombe & Godalming 15

Croydon
Bookham
Croydon
Bookham

Old Johnians
Bookham
Chobham
Sevenoaks School
Borough of Wandsworth
Bookham
Bookham
Worplesdon

Old Johnians
Wimbledon Park
Wimbledon Park
Wimbledon Park
Croydon

Sevenoaks School
Croydon
Bookham
Wimbledon Park
Bookham
Wimbledon Park

Bookham

Wimbledon Park
Sevenoaks School
Burgess Hill

Borough of Wandsworth
32nd/61st SHG
Farncombe & Godalming
Farncombe & Godalming
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13
13
11
11
14
18
16
13

16
28
41

19
20
20
22
23

18
19
20
24
24
27

21
22
23
26
26
35
37
40

37
50
56

12
14
17
17
21
26
27
27
27
28
29
31
32
32
33
38
40

32
36
37
40
46
48

38
43
46
49
59
61
64

133

Gold Medal
Silver Medal

Gold Medal
Silver Medal

Silver Medal

Gold Medal
Silver Medal
Bronze Medal

Gold Medal
Silver Medal

Gold Medal
Silver Medal



Class D
Ms S.
Mr H.
Ms T.

Makhmudova
Goddard
Dambacher

Competition 4 - Dewar

Class A
Mrs L.
Mr D.
Mr K.G.
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Mr S.
Mr Kane

Class D
Mr H.

Competition 5 -

Jones
Crispin
Parr
Pearson
Hammond
Fowler
Duxbury
Leech
Brown
Pinks
Jones

Panchaud
Honey
Downer

Piggott
Parry

Potiakova
Ballard
Goddard
Brigden
Caulfield
Goddard

Goddard

Minors

No Competitors

Competition 6 -

Mr H.

Competition 7 - Junior Aggregate

Ms T.
Ms S.
Mr H.
Ms T.

Competition 8 -

Mr W.F.
Mr R.
Mrs A.
Mr AF.
Mr M.
Mr K.
Mr D.
Mr Keith

Competition 9 -

Mrs L.
Miss J.E.

Juniors
Goddard

Pettersson
Makhmudova
Goddard
Dambacher

Veterans
Brown
Taylor
Leech
Downer
Honey
Ballard
Brigden
Goddard

Ladies
Jones
Newing

Sevenoaks School
Farncombe & Godalming
Sevenoaks School

Bookham
Bookham
Croydon

Old Johnians
Bookham

Old Johnians
Wimbledon Park
Wimbledon Park
Chobham
Wimbledon Park
Bookham

Croydon
Wimbledon Park
Bookham

Wimbledon Park
Bookham

Wimbledon Park
Burgess Hill

Farncombe & Godalming
32nd/61st SHG

Borough of Wandsworth
Farncombe & Godalming

Farncombe & Godalming

Farncombe & Godalming

Sevenoaks School
Sevenoaks School
Farncombe & Godalming
Sevenoaks School

Chobham

Borough of Wandsworth
Wimbledon Park
Bookham

Wimbledon Park
Burgess Hill

32nd/61st SHG
Farncombe & Godalming

Bookham
Bookham
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10
11
10
10

14

14
16

12
15
21
17
13

15

(100s = 18)
(100s = 20)

60
93
99

10
11
13
13
15
15
15
16
18

16
17
21

21
25

22
25
31
32
34
54

30

37

46
60
93
99

27
27
32
37
40
49
61
64

14
26

Gold Medal

Badge
Badge
Badge
Badge
Badge
Badge

Badge
Badge
Badge

Badge
Badge
Badge

Badge

Gold Medal

GoldMedal

Gold Medal

Gold Medal



Ms C.
Mrs A.
Ms V.
Ms T.
Miss G.
Ms S.
Ms T.

Chan

Leech
Potiakova
Pettersson
Piggott
Makhmudova
Dambacher

Sevenoaks School
Wimbledon Park
Wimbledon Park
Sevenoaks School
Wimbledon Park
Sevenoaks School
Sevenoaks School

Competition 10 — Unsquadded Any Sights 100yds

Mr
Mr
Mr
Mr
Mr
Mr

TOODwAT

Duxbury
Hammond
Bold

Crispin
Panchaud
Russell-Wilks

Wimbledon Park
Bookham
Worplesdon
Bookham
Croydon

Borough of Wandsworth

Competition 15 - Surrey Secretaries and Treasurers

Mr T.
Mr S.
Mr S.

Hammond
Pearson
Bradbury

Competition 16 - Benchrest

Mr P.
Mrs V.
Mr M.
Mr D.
Mr J.L.
Mrs D.

Horwell
Robinson
Woodhead
Brigden
Booker
Deroy-Parker

Competition 11 - Club Pairs

Competition 12 - 50 yards Teams

Croydon

Bookham B

Wimbledon Park A

Sevenoakes School B

Bookham A

Wimbledon Park B

Wimbledon Park C

Sevenoakes School A

Bookham A

Croydon

Wimbledon Park

Bookham

Old Johnians

Worplesdon

32nd/61st SHG 1(8x)
Worplesdon 3(5x)
Crookham 6(4x)
32nd/61st SHG 3(2x)
Boro of Wandsworth 6(3x)
32nd/61st SHG 12(3x)
K.G. Parr 12
M. Bargeron 17
Mrs L. Jones 14
P. Jones 28
S. Pearson 32
A. Fowler 21
T. Dodds 27
C. Chan 32
R. Pfeil 38
Miss J. Newing 26
P. Duxbury 38
N. Pinks 33
Miss G. Piggott 48
Miss V. Potiakova 43
Miss T. Petterson 46
Miss s. Makhmudova 60
Mrs L. Jones 4
D. Crispin 9
T. Hammond 13
M. Bargeron 9
K.G. Parr 4
K.A. Parr 23
P. Duxbury 15
N. Pinks 15
S. Pearson 12

12
10
11
20

25yds
0(5x)
3(3x)
2(5x)
3(4x)
0(10x)
5(3x)

29

42

53

59

64

71

91

106

26

36

42

10 Gold Medal

29  Gold Medal

32
32
43
46
48
60
99
3
8 16
7 19
10 20
12 23
23 43
32
438
50yds
32x)  1(2x)
1(4x)  2(5x)
1(1x)  3(3x)
53x)  2(6x)
73x)  2(1x)
6(2x)  5(3x)

Total
5(17x)
9( 7X)
12(13x)
13(15x)
15(17x)
28(11x)

Trophy



Bookham B P. Jones 12

N. Parry 19

A. Downer 13 44
Sevenoakes Schhol T. Pettersson 23

S. Mukhmudova 23

T. Dambacher 49 95

Competition 13 -100 yards Teams

Croydon M. Bargeron 8

K.G. Parr 8

K.A. Parr 17 33
Bookham A Mrs L. Jones 10

D. Crispin 8

T. Hammond 16 34
Wimbledon Park P. Duxbury 23

N. Pinks 18

Mrs A. Leech 22 63
Bookham B P. Jones 16

N. Parry 27

A. Downer 24 67
Sevenoakes Schhol T. Pettersson 23

S. Mukhmudova 37

T. Dambacher 50 110

Competition 14 - Aggregate Teams

Bookham A Mrs L. Jones 14

D. Crispin 17

T. Hammond 29 60
Croydon M. Bargeron 17

K.G. Parr 12

K.A. Parr 40 69
Wimbledon Park P. Duxbury 38

N. Pinks 33

Mrs A. Leech 32 103
Bookham B P. Jones 28

N. Parry 46

A. Downer 37 111
Sevenoakes Schhol T. Pettersson 46

S. Mukhmudova 60

T. Dambacher 99 205

The references to Gold, Silver or Bronze are to the medal colour, not their material



ALLCOMERS ANNUAL CHALLENGE TROPHIES
V.H.GILBERT TROPHY - OPEN MEETING ALL-COMERS CHAMPION
K.G. Parr Croydon
WORPLESDON CHALLENGE CUP - JUNIOR AGGREGATE

Miss T. Pettersson Sevenoakes School

ANNUAL CHALLENGE TROPHIES CONFINED TO
SURREY & S.W. LONDON RESIDENTS (INDIVIDUAL COMPS)

AND CLUBS AFFILIATED TO SCSBRA (PAIRS & TEAM COMPETITIONS)
COL. MITCHELL TROPHY & - SURREY OPEN MEETING CONFINED CHAMPION
K.G. Parr Croydon
NSRA SILVER MEDAL
Miss J.E. Newing Bookham

Chilworth Trophy Class B Individual
A.F. Downer Bookham

Salisbury Cup Class C Individual
Mr R. Pfeill Bookham

Bell Challenge Cup  Class D Individual = No Competitor

E.H.Mallet Cup Club Pairs
Croydon K.G. Parr
M. Bargeron
Ham & Petersham Shield 50 Yards Team
Bookham A Mrs L. Jones
D. Crispin

T. Hammond
Keswick Challenge Cup 100 Yards Team

Croydon M. Bargeron
K.G. Parr
K.A. Parr
Stoneham Challenge Cup Aggregate Team
Bookham A Mrs L. Jones
D. Crispin
T. Hammond
Poltimore Challenge Cup The Minors No Competitor
Alec Baptie Memorial Goblet The Juniors No Competitor
H. Ouin Trophy Benchrest
P. Horwell 32nd/61st Surrey Home Guard
W.V.Knight Cup The Veterans
W.F. Brown Chobham
Tangley Place Trophy The Ladies
Mrs L. Jones Bookham
John Hunter Cup Surrey Secretaries & Treasurers
T. Hammond Bookham

All the above trophies will be presented at the Surrey Dinner and Prize Presentation
at the Surrey Club, Bisley on Saturday, 30th November 2019



